GENERAL NOTES :

New Jersey Professional Engineer Lic. No. 34669

8 &
| e 82 % 1. PROPERTY KNOWN AS LOTS 4.02, 11, & 12 IN BLOCK 82, TAX
s * oo | MAP SHT. 21, TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK, CONTAINING A
8 TOTAL OF 0.64 ACRES MORE OF LESS.
& -
| | 1§ E 5 2. THESE PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARED FOR THE PURPOSE OF
- 83 OBTAINING MUNICIPAL AND OTHER AGENCY REVIEW AND APPROVAL.
| | 4 THEY SHALL NOT BE UTILIZED AS A CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT
| - 10 UNTIL ALL CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL HAVE BEEN SATISFIED ON THE
DRAWING AND EACH DRAWING HAS BEEN REVISED TO INDICATE
| oy "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION”.
L 3. BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS
2 8 PLAN IS FROM A SURVEY ENTITLED "PLAN OF SURVEY, TAX MAP
) wul ™ LOTS 4.02, 11, & 12, BLOCK 82, PREPARED BY AMERTECH
_ - — - — —_ — — | 40 g Z| e |3 401 gE] 12 8 ENGINEERING INC., DATED JANUARY 28, 2019 (JOB #19—003).
S I . ]
| | i b R < E 4. ALL ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON NAD83 DATUM.
N 100"
| s 502 4f <| n . 5. EXISTING UTILITY INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN
| BLOCK 82 % 8 : COLLECTED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES AND IS NOT GUARANTEED AS
| P ol s TO ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY
TM. LOT 4.01 50 ] : : : ALL UTILITY INFORMATION PRIOR TO EXCAVATION. WHERE EXISTING
<M. : JCM 3 s 9% UTILITIES ARE TO BE CROSSED BY PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION, TEST
2 g0 o Eiiene T PITS SHALL BE DUG BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION
| | . 2w ¥ B @ 2 g TO ASCERTAIN EXISTING INVERTS, MATERIAL AND SIZES. TEST PIT
w Q INFORMATION SHALL BE GIVEN TO THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO
85 | | o \._K_ 5) C_Ah_(iOﬁNEClOE____ CONSTRUCTION TO PERMIT ADJUSTMENTS AS REQUIRED TO AVOID
| 2z o ’ S CONFLICTS.
| N 42°51° 31" £ —— 100.00 U.d ROUTE 1 / 6. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE UNDERSIGNED
T.M. LOT 13 =\ S~~~ ~ ~ -~ PROFESSIONAL IMMEDIATELY IF ANY FIELD CONDITIONS ENCOUNTERED
M. ; , . o DIFFER MATERIALLY FROM THOSE REPRESENTED HEREON, AND/OR IF
N mﬁzﬁ A P @ @ g §< © RN S I L T [P I TS \ IN THE OPINION OF THE CONTRACTOR SUCH CONDITIONS SHOULD
g ~ f_—r— - ': ()] 3 q_) AN ,"E {l \ \Hi I \H\I}Jl‘ﬂ‘“ﬂ#ﬂ"’\'\ ool 1] 111k €] [Rot W] || [APH ‘HHH\ \H‘W'i;ﬁﬂ;;m"ml‘;\ﬁlﬂ ﬁmn H‘1‘1\\ U L dlale TV ﬁ\IEEI\II-_IID-_E(R:TlT\L-lEE DESIGNS SHOWN HEREON INAPPROPRIATE OR
o NS & )
0l 97 ~ =
Q= ]— EX. TRAILER i / | =] 7. ALL MATERIALS, WORKMANSHIP AND CONSTRUCTION FOR SITE
s g h Z / o IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN HEREON SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH
™~ = 4 n7sel | = THE FOLLOWING:
D R 5 X = é/ \ A. CURRENT PREVAILING MUNICIPAL AND/OR COUNTY
- 8.0’ | . o >0 i SPECIFICATIONS, STANDARDS, AND REQUIREMENTS.
- I SIDE S e ikt B. CURRENT PREVAILING UTILITY COMPANY/AUTHORITY
EX. UTIL. POLE ' | : _ - f l SPECIFICATIONS, STANDARDS, AND REQUIREMENTS.
/ et 18 E Teqine.o4 EX. CONC. CURB P e TAX MAP C. UNIFORM CONSTRUCTION CODE AND BARRIER—FREE DESIGN
) N 42°51°31 E — 100.00 e — — — REGULATIONS AS CURRENTLY AMENDED.
: EX. GHAIN LINK FENCE \ . ; D. ANY OTHER FEDERAL OR STATE OR MUNICIPAL REGULATIONS
o x Lo XXX X g 4 ) T SCALE — 17 = 200 AS APPLICABLE.
~ oly — ) EX. ASPHALT DRIVEWAY 2 T
= © v o % 35.0’ ciuds D 8 \ E)NING MAP 8. BARRIER—FREE FACILITIES, INCLUDING PARKING SPACES AND
FEN FENGE : L 119,06 - L R ONT : SN & N.T.S RAMPS, SHALL BE PROVIDED AS REQUIRED BY THE AMERICANS WITH
ON LINE 0.7°s 55 He——— k4o’ 119.12 g gg ~ <00 8 , T DISABILITIES ACT OF 1991, AS CURRENTLY AMENDED OR REVISED.
= o 36.1° —O \ .
) / /§ Q2 PROPERTY OWNERS WITHIN 200 UTILITIES COMPANIES TO BE NOTIFY o THE PROPOSED BUILDING WILL BE SERVICED BY THE PUBLIC
é / 118.25 / - } ~ l_ 81 2 Harvey Paul & Ramdeen Denise 81 12.01 Caruso Donald & Caruso Beth Middlesex County Planning Board Cablevision of Raritan Valley SEVEIE?TQSDB&ATEE -?OYV?JE\HAFP AVAILABLE WRICH WILL BE OWNED AND
o I ‘ ~O \ 1109 Forest Haven Blvd 1015 Cozzens Lane County Administration Building 275 Centennial Ave :
?z X 118.38 ~< EX. w |.u Edison, NJ 08817 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 Sth Fioor CN 6805
o - ' od & , ) — ) 75 Bayard St Piscataway, NJ D8855-6805 10. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. ADJACENT AND SURROUNDING
& <&l 8 I / | 55 \ POOR { l - ‘ LS - 8 502 o0 i g o A & Nyame Rito & 801 Prinzivalli Jospeh & Connie New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Attn: Margurite Prenderville PHYSICAL CONDITIONS, BUILDINGS, STRUCTURES, ETC. ARE
~ =z ’T " .
Y o I°& 5 | E| = g Novth Hramdwick, NJ 08902 North Brunswick, N 08502 North Brunswick Township Department of Transportation SCHEMATIC ONLY EXCEPT WHERE DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN THERETO.
L-OJ_ =2l N 35.0 \ EX. = J @ & - S s 83 9 Suznovich Daniel & Patricia 82 10.01 Hess Retail Stores LLC CO Hess Corp e s 08902 e ,qurwqy Ave 11.  THE BUILDING FOOTPRINT SHOWN ON THIS PLAN INDICATE
% Iu X ~— FRON = . ONE STY o x o o o 1015 Apache St 539 South Main St Attn: Township Clerk Trenton, NJ 08625 FOUNDATION DIMENSIONS ONLY AND DO NOT REPRESENT
= . ! , : Towns ‘
m ) % / m \ 8 MASONRY BLDG 3 J U < (D Q = orth Bronewick, 11 08902 rinclon o1 5840 zlﬁtcgens'erwgc:'pilfgttenanipSﬂsiego Construction Department Mr. Tim Allen STRUCTURAL FEATURES, OVERHANGS, ADDITIONS ETC. ABOVE. (SEE
4 14 ¢ I o o L 82 4.02 Si t Apache LLC 83 2 Pal Abel & L Maria & Pal \U T faion
e = | TM. LOT 12 M 2,400 SF. ML B 2, I St o o0 par o, T oo ARCHITECTURAL PLANS)
cf-w & T 3 / TOTAL AREA: 28,000 SQ. FT. G \ F.F.=119.81 @ T %52 w s North Brunswick, N.J 08902 North Brunswick, N.J 08902 vor South Plainfield, NJ 07080 12.  ALL PROPOSED SIGNAGE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SHALL
= e N S D.BK. 6532 PG. 301 o P } \“J / - ‘g 82 12 Smart Apache LLC 83 1 Martin Trio LLC N Gon. tax Administration Sunoco Pipeline LP CONFORM TO THE NJDOT "MANUAL OF UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL
- xt /— — e T < & I N 1020 Apache St 182 Evergreen St Broad St— Room 305 Right of Way DEVICES” AS CURRENTLY AMENDED OR REVISED
- 118.41 . EX. 2 BAYS = North Brunswick, NJ 08902 Staten Island, NY 10308 Newark. NJ 07101 Montello Compl .
° g : | e | s O 2 el Comoe
) S < o \ N <f( [ 0 81 5.01 Chennavajjala S & Katiperi D 83 3 Gomez Feliz & Deysis Sirving aom N 19608 13.  ALL EXISTING STRUCTURES WITHIN THE DISTURBED AREA ON
S e Lre & = 1020 Spring St 1036 Grove St 8 P THE PROPERTY AND UNDER/ABQVE GROUND UTILITIES LOCATED ON
% < / & / \ J 55 2&7 e North Brunswick, NJ 08902 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 THE TRACT ARE PROPOSED TO BE REMOVED IN THEIR ENTIRETY.
S = © G.F.=119.73 o5 Oa Yz 81 13 Balazadeh Juliana 81 6.01 Vellanka Satish & Asha Madduru PARKING ANALYSIS: ALL ACTIVITES ARE TO BE PERFORMED IN STRICT CONFORMANCE
M L O
: m / l N \ \ E | 36.3 < =° ﬁot'&"'é’&isi?c"ﬁ"’ﬁﬂsosgoz :\l?r?hsg:::\gswsiék NJ 08902 EXISTING USE: WITH ALL APPLICABLE TOWNSHIP, COUNTY, AND STATE AND/OR ANY
= X 2 *5es —=5 5 / g g : OTHER APPLICABLE GOVERNING BODIES STANDARDS.
= o Al18.50 S ‘ / \ 82 1 Parillo Anne & Barbara & John & Ronald 82 13 Paone Patricia OFFICE/AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOP (£2400sf **)
Ao | \ \ 119.39 f16.09~ oS DU 1040 Spring St 1035 Spring St REQUIRED = 1 SPACE FOR EACH BAY (2 BAYS/4 LEFT = 4 14. DESIGN AND INSTALLATION OF ELECTRIC, GAS, TELEPHONE AND
/ = B - T.M. LOT 4.02 / BCJ117.55 / \ North Brunswick, NJ 08902 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 SPACES) + ONE SPACE FOR EACH EMPLOYEE (5 EMPLOYEES CABLE TV TO BE PROVIDED BY RESPECTIVE JTILITIES COMPANIES.
" - T \ N 82 4.01 Palella Jospeh & Denise 82 1 Smart Apache LLC SPACES) + ONE SPACE FOR EACH 200 SF (4oos|-‘/zoos|-‘
2 ~ - 5753 Highway 85 N PMB4542 1020 Apache St UNDERGROUND.
f 2 ~— — / \ & Crestview, FL 32536 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 = 2 SPACE) = 11 SPACES
N e x 1788 \ . " bave Rovid & Voichal o s Horvey Poul & Ramdean Derise PROVIDED = EXISTING PARKING AREA = 9 SPACES 15. RECYCLING AND REFUSE DISPOSAL SHALL BE CONTRACTED BY
g oo 18530 EX. ASZS}?‘I'_\ITG Dfé\éiWAY/ Ty i ot Horvey Paul & Ramdeer PROPOSED USE: OWNER THROUGH PRIVATE HAULER.
} ¢ | % —_ — \ North Brunswick, NJ 08902 Edison, NJ 08817 EXISTING OFFICE/AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOP (£2400sf **) 16, ALL WATER SERVICES AND APPURTENANCES SHALL BE
I~ l — ? C:.118.56 I 83 10 Prinzivalli Jospeh & Connie 81 14 Dolla Ben & Owino Jane REQUIRED = 1 SPACE FOR EACH BAY (2 BAYS/Z LEFT = 2 |NéTA|_|_ED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE
< — BC: 11 Q
TM. LOT 11 N T6:118.58 - R 43 Woodland Ave 1035 Cozzens Ave SPACES) + ONE SPACE FOR EACH EMPLOYEE (5 EMPLOYEES
| —t TOWNSHIP AND THE WATER PURVEYOR, IF APPLICABLE.
= 1817 BC:118.07 ex |MalL Box North Brunswick, NJ 08902 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 SPACES) + ONE SPACE FOR EACH 200 SF (SOOSF/ZOOSF
\ (9) SPACES | ’ ' \ 83 5.01 Prinzivalli Jospeh & Connie 82 2 Kinelski Sarah = 4 SPACES) = 11 SPACES 17. REQUIRED CURB SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED PRIOR TO THE
X 118.74 43 Woodland Ave #2 34 Harrison Ave = CONSTRUCTION OF THE BITUMINOUS BASE COURSES. ANY REQUIRED
North Brunswick, NJ 08902 Milltown, NJ 08850 PROVIDED 16 SPACES
© > = ( | TC:118.66 ’ ’ ** Area Calculated in accordance with Art.lll, Section 205—6: Gross Floor Area EEZﬁLRSBET?A,EIJlJER?:’SIQI(\SVSIqFB égﬁsﬁgaci%m%f FTSELAF?E\EEJ@\H?E
0 3 © = — - s 82 7.01 Hess Retail St LLC CO Hess C 83 12 Robi S | "The area of all floors of a building...measured from the interior walls of each
2 g ® - - I 1QESQ&D|NG SETBACK LINE (TYPZC'11884 =y I Bc.ns.z-/'o \/ 539 South Main St s o 1033 Apache St story of a building. WEARING COURSE.
- - 7 X X 118.57 e T \cho &‘ D EX._AIR FILL Findlay, OH 04548 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 _
AR e e e —_——— = — qz._Bc'”_&”_ —_—— T . v ot Borbera Sue o \ e & Dae TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED ON SITE = 11 SPACES (9X18) 18. ALL SANITARY SEWER PIPING AND APPURTENANCES SHALL BE
, X. VACUUM 120 s o — g ’ 1040 Spring St 1030 Grove St TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED ON SITE = 16 SPACES (9X18) INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE NORTH
"o 200.00 S T S 42°5131 W 79 %% North Brunswick, NJ 08902 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP SEWER DEPARTMENT.
N T Q
= ' V EX_CONC. CURB = 3 °8 Xg S ACCESSIBLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS 19. TOPSOIL MOVED DURING THE COURSE OF CONSTRUCTION SHALL
\ BROKEN PAVEMENT . | = = In G?czrdﬂnci W'thf Sectlon'bﬁlr-1-2 ?(T the AD.AA.G. the BE REDISTRIBUTED WITHIN THE SITE SO AS TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM
— — require number Ot accessible parking spaces IS as
| _ - S ) § ZONING DATA — R—3 (RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT) requires OF FOUR (4) INCHES OF COVER TO ALL DISTURBED AREAS AND
TM. LOT 7.01 s 4 ] SHALL BE STABILIZED BY SOD, SEEDING OR PLANTINGS.
| T.M. LOT 10.01 | <M : S EX. WATER METER | EXISTING USE = OFFICE/AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOP PROPOSED USE = OFFICE/AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOP ASSOCIATED Total Number of Spaces Provided = 16 Spaces
EX. CONC / . % WITH OUTDOOR SHOW AREA 1 Accessible Spoces Reqmred 20. ALL CLEARING & GRADING TO BE PERFORMED IN STRICT
1 Accessible Spaces Provided CONFORMANCE WITH NORTH BRUNSWICK ORDINANCES, & WITH THE
EX. 6 AR RELEASE X 2X2 INLHT IS (COMMERCIAL USES ARE NOT PERMITTED USES IN THE R-3 ZONE — USE VARIANCE REQUIRED) (D 1 Van Accessible Space is Required SECTION OF THE NJDOT STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD &
VALVE GRATE: 118.48 |8 (FUTURE LOT 12.01 REPERESENTS THE FUTURE CONSOLIDATION OF LOTS 4.02, 11, & 12 1 Spaces Provided are Van Accessible BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION, LATEST EDITION, ENTITLED "EARTHWORK”.
3
—_— _— — m
- — - — — — — 21. NO EXCAVATED MATERIALS MAY BE REMOVED FROM THE SITE
- — - = - = 3 = TYORANT SITE DATA REQUIRED (R—3) EXISTING PROPOSED WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER. ALL
ocg EXISTING OR PROJECT GENERATED DEBRIS IS TO BE REMOVED &
MINIMUM LOT AREA 10,000 SIF. 28,000 SF.(FUTURE LOT 12.01) | 28,000 SF.(FUTURE LOT 12.01) B e~ OSED OF ACCORDING TO ALL APPLICABLE
EX. CONC. CURB '
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 90 FT. 120 FT. (FUTURE LOT 12.01) | 120 FT. (FUTURE LOT 12.01) 22. SITE GRADING & UTILITY WORK ARE TO BE PERFORMED IN A
MANNER TO MINIMIZE DAMAGE TO EXISTING VEGETATION & TREES.
GROVE STREET MINIMUM LOT DEPTH 90 FT. 200 FT. (FUTURE LOT 12.01) | 200 FT. (FUTURE LOT 12.01) e A MO e e D BY CONSTRUCTION ARE TO REMAIN
(50° R.O.W ) MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 35 FT. 36.1 FT. 36.1 FT. 23. THESE NOTES APPLY TO ALL SHEETS IN THIS SET OF PLANS.
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (one/both) 8 FT. / 20 FT. 49.8 FT. / 99.9 FT. 49.8 FT. / 99.9 FT.
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 40 FT. (20% OF DEPTH) NA NA APPROVED BY THE ZONING BOARD OF NORTH BRUNSWICK
ON .
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 30 FT. or 2 1/2 STORIES +14 FT. / 1 STORY +14 FT. / 1 STORY
- - — — — — — - — - — - — - — - - - = - - T MAXIMUM BUILDING COVER 25% 8.6% 8.6%
CHAIRMAN DATE
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVER 60% 32.4% Sor Wecoote) 45.51% (nggﬁﬁgfgggg; IMPERVIOUS INCREASE
= 3,672 SF = 0.08 AC.
9,070 SF 12,742 SF '
U.S. ROUTE 1 001 AC. 0.99 AC. (0.08 AC. < 0.25 AC.)
= SECRETARY DATE
b
(134.5" R.O.W.) VARIANCE / WAIVER LISTING
(1) VARIANCE REQUESTED FOR USE WHERE OFFICE/AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOP IS NOT A PERMITTED USE IN THE R—3 ZONE. [205-65]
VARIANCE REQUESTED FOR 4 FT BUFFER PROVIDED FOR PROPOSED COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT WHERE ADDITIONAL 30 FT BUFFER
@ STRIP REQUIRED TO BE ADDED TO THE REAR OR SIDE YARD. [205-66.B] SHEET INDEX
(@ VARIANCE REQUESTED FOR PRE—EXISTING CONDITION OF THE DRIVEWAY LOCATED 68.5 FT AWAY FROM THE INTERSECTION OF TWO SHT NO. DESCRIPTION
PUBLIC STREETS WHERE REQUIRED IS 100 FT. [205-97.B]
1 COVER SHEET/ EXISTING CONDITIONS
2 SITE PLAN
3 LANDSCAPING & LIGHTING PLAN
The undersigned Engineer certifies that the plan complies
with  the New Jersey Barrier Free Subcode and the
Americans with Disabilites Act Accessibility Guidelines. UNDER SEPARATE COVER
1) BOUNDARY LINE TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PLAN SHT 1 OF 1
4 OWNER: y - N\ /CAD# DESIGN BY: | DATE: "\ ( T\ ( T\
(EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN) I Y Apache LLC & AMERTECH Y4 Y4 108 #:
GRAPHIC SCALE 19003—Sht 1 SA 10-15-2019
1020 Apache St. =) ENGINEERING, INC. USE VARIANCE / MAJOR SITE PLAN COVER SHEET 19—003
20 0 10 20 40 80 No. BI’UI’]SWICk, NJ 08902 PB#: DRAWN BY: SCALE: ENGINEERS, SURVEYORS AND PLANNERS N—
E;!—-E;_;— TEL: (732) 297-5908 " . (e i (58 - AL gt 1020 Apache Street 1
- FICATE OF AUTHORIZATION NO§Z24GA2806(#00
: / EXISTING CONDITIONS
CIN FEET ) APPLICANT: , b Lots 4.02, 11, & 12, Block 82
1 REVISED PARKING LAYOUT 2-25-2021 KP/SA o .
1020 Apache St SA ENG,/19-003 North Brunswick, Middlesex County, New Jersey
\ y P : REVISION DATE

H:\Iddproj\ENGINEERING\19-003\DWG\19-003-Sht1-COVER SHT.dwg, 1:1

No. Brunswick, NJ 08902
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[ e ’ J—
| I 1/8” ALUMINUM PANEL 4 I
PARK|NG SCREEN PRINT SYMBOL pa—
gl DO NOT ,
"y 18" < }MIN. 3
I : :12 x 18 | | PAF'!‘chl)NG LETTERS \ \\
I E N TE F\) OR e CONCRETE CURB CONCRETE CURB
VAN R7-8Pa
I ACCESSIBLE || 12 x & L y STANDING 4" PANTED
- p BLUE STRIPE HANDICAP PARKIN
| |I : RS — 1 18 x 24 SIGN (SEE DETAIL)
| ’F;ENA'-TY 30" x 30” STlGT\IE DLEAT[\EL +* PANTED TYPICAL SYMBOL
| | ot e DO NOT ENTER SIGN ~ SIGN DETAIL " WhIE STRPE .
§250 N AND/OR N.TS.
, comnr see || R7EP ACCESSIBLE
10" x 12 AISLE
, TOW—AWAY ZONE )
A\,
L (*) PROVIDE 8' MIN.
_ YV — — — I WIDTH FOR VAN
{ ‘ (LorR) ACCESSIBLE SPACES
R6 — 1’ 4
, 36" x 12 g & MIN. [ & MN () |
| | ONE WAY SIGN ' ' ' ' !
| BLOCK 82 |
| | T.M. LOT 4.01 | | - PARKING SPACE STRIPING ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALLS
N ;’g ‘8 @ NOTE: ALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS SHALL BE "REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC
é% %E 8’ PAVEMENT MARKING SYSTEM” OR EQUIVALENT.
£3 . SOLID_WHITE e |
N 4251 31imizea 100.000 &
42" sQ. |00
ALUMINUM .
TM. LOT 15 = = o POST “ ” CONCRETE WASH
- o QS Q ©
o 2 o \ ; N . ALL SIGN PANELS:
N I S A A 5 PAVEMENT MARKINGS—ARROWS - U BLOCK + 1 BAR #5 CONT. . 1/8" REFLECTIVE ALUMNUM
00 EX. TRAILER ~ = (N.T.S.) _ / / a (COLOR & DETAILS TO FOLLOW
o (TO REMAIN) S - FINISH GRADE NOTE: HITIIT]e ' S VERTICAL BARS # 5 @ %///////’ / D) | | CURRENT M.U.TCD. STANDARDS)
= g | s ] ALL SIGNS AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS - — 2170.0 CROLT 9oL / ») / 7
i ; @ 117.86 = = SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE = (= — R ///
, S e 06X CONCRETE FOOTNG 2009 M.U.T.C.D., STANDARD HIGHWAY < B — 5
8.0 4 e NOT lEN ke ~ ]y - — |
Pz — = SIGN O SIGNS BOOK, LATEST VERSION AND & H  3_ 6" pa STEEL - . FINISH BLOCK TO MATCH R1 — 1
FENCE SIDE L b | 1%, INTERIM RELEASES. w| EH  BoLLARDS FILLED = © iL,iIII;\ID‘II'NIfISTII::\IIEIS;‘JALL 30.. X 30"
/EX' VTIL POLE N 18 E TC{118.54 EX_JCONC. C)UR 1c:118.06 CERE PR A1 WTH CONCRETE. — -
° ? ” g . ’ BCI117.95 o TO REMANN, BC:117.65 : — — " CM.U.
Joos N Aol e e e \ 10000 el e % | E = o c
EX. CHAIN LINK FENCE TC=BC=118.08 [92] — — .~
o X o X S — X (BEGIV FLUSH CURE) 8 PROP. PAVED) PARKING AREA Ll \ o S gIF[’)EOS&'BR — 6" THICK, 4500PSI CONCRETE 5
~ \ S ] o 25 b .. EX. ASPHALT DRIVEWAY ’ 5 © HANDICAPPED PARKING AW~ = L | SLAB W/WwM 6x6,/10x10 5
- o N> _ 35.0 ol S SIGN DETAIL d= = . ‘ 2
/ FENCE HLD—TIE TO 119.06 119 FRONT/ 1 O..C\l . _ — O O B © o
o / ON LINE 0.7 S|a = £x cuRe o2 v —— ol T O NTS — — ‘ 2
S Y S0 40 TN /oo "3 © o LT T A - 2 BAR #5 CONT. £l
- N ‘ 2 Y W9 ProP. ﬁf\ N POST CAP — | 80" | > rL | jé
30 E s CURB - 1'=0" g
g P%%@Eﬁo | ez 2 £ PROP ) ‘%‘3;, < = AN | VARIES — SEE PLAN ) 5|
w AY § - - = = =
e BUFFER o N N 800 SF EX. A n| LW ' PLAN WALL SECTION 3k
& 5 \ \1\\%&“‘ | EE OFFICE DOOR N[*|” L s ! =
W © i =2
PROP. ADA o : — S[g
5 E < o | A\, ‘§ <89 KE\ H = re = f 7 ) VARIES — SEE PLAN ]L g
¢ = s g e i Y LATCH
o L O % < e ] S (] — :
: AR 35.0 - o : EX. " 3| o ex o = Bl o \ 2 5" sq PosT 4 d HARDUARE —— CHAIN LINK FENCE GATES ADEQUATE LENGHH 10 MEET THE
ol 5G| FRON 18" \l = ONE STY AO'L' PAVEMENT & & & . e - 7/8” U-CHANNEL THHAHHAA WITH P.V.C. SLATS MOUNT << REQUIREMENTS FOR ERECTION AS STATED
— [N & © /é . &b PLACE WTH OHS L O - L " CHHHHHHHH! GATES ON 6” GALV. FENCE IN' THE CURRENT MANUAL ON UNIFORM
m o X PROP. PAVED x> ||m ) MASONRY BLDG O TOPSOIL & JS © Q © » 7/8" X 70" [ POSTS W/ ALL HARDWARE TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR STREETS
= ® TM. LOT 12 "~ PARKING AREA S “%3 - ' 53| $ED OF o0 2| & < < & o T &6 FoKET AS REQuéED AND HIGHWAYS. POST AND BRACKETS TO
s S AN P T« za0 se. A SN SR L e LA BT R
— P X . N g T , ; .S.T.M. X
U A B / TOTAL AREA: 28,000 SQ. F < ® lsg K F.F.=119.81 S mx‘i% W e ; BOLDING AnisH T
=Y S .- D.BK, 6532, PG. 301 N = S8 L l | T 8 Y
- 118.41 < (9,X78Rg')u . s i EX. 2 BAYS . ; . = - NOTE: BARRIER FREE GATE LATCH FINISH GRADE
(O) © 3 o )( 1 . 5= = PRI ®) o / | SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE T :
o ] = |redec/ POLE[(TP) H : ‘ ) el o WITH THE A.D.A. REQUIREMENTS RN .
% Z g ; ) . 207 o ;;: < < BOTTOM RAIL INCLUDES _[2" CON((:ESE ;28TING
o - | PROP. STONE [CAR DISPLAY/STORAGE AR’E} g —_— ‘r { CF =119 73 ° :L S / (a8 k b REINFORCING METAL INSERT " T moontD _
b / (REMAINIMG AREA TO BE USED FOR SNOW REMOVAL/STORA S e 0 BRREE S o 56 S 30" S oy z
s 14 123.7' ENcﬁ I o el A FLUSH A 55 o < NOTES: FOOTING 3
6 A ? 22 | R Y, 12079 i LURE__\ 1. FENCE TO BE 'LEGEND VINYL SERIES’, PRIVACY STYLE FENCE, BY MASTER ELEVATION |
< 9 118.50 _BC PROP. CURB ROP. HALCO, OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT. N
Ll PROP. 14 % ) H 119.39 11p109 =119.10 2. INSTALLATION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS — s
s o = : = k T.M. LOT 4.0 : URE SPECIFICATIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS. NS BN
o 7CAR SPACES = ML . PROI; ‘ (L 4 . 3. FOOTING WIDTH TO BE (2)X POST WIDTH. MINIMUM DEPTH 30”.
: : \ H RN ol \ | DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE o,
19)) *— = — 2 e — % \ = SOLID VINYL FENCE NTS
® : | X \ DETAIL TS,
00 11830 EX. ASPHALT DRIVEWAY/ /
l o \ L H ' PARKING AREA PROP . -
N~ I-! G () G — ‘ % 6 R= 1 1/4" ~
< S - — - | R= 1/2" PAVEMENT SURFACE i . REGULATORY SIGNAGE DETAILS
I ’* L o1 14 ‘ g E%mi‘?ﬁ SLOPE AS SPECIFIED R=1/2 —\ —R=1-1/4 NOTE.
I Z =l —— / - @ 11817 = EX. MAIL BOX S ¢ g 4 ALL SIGNS TO CONFORM TO THE MANUAL ON UNIFORM
1] % ° TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR STREETS AND HIGHWAYS
e _ e 5 58 R HOT MiX poc 7 BY THE U.S. DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION (LATEST EDITION)
~ 7C=119.50 /_ < - ASPHALT DEPTH o _ o T ’
© s o] . =119.0 EX.| CURD [C:118.66 ‘ v PAVEMENT SEE TYPICAL ° ~ " HOT—POURED RUBBER
S N ? o R el e\l sl G — WSH (.‘Uﬁg)—— ] BUILDING| SETBAQK LINE TYP) ( N A C:118.2 - ¢ o ° ° ( SECTION) > 6_ ASPHALT JOINT
s = X ;j EJ N & ;_j %J j D~ 111915 —— 1011884 ]2 T ) o o ° . v, . SEALER
% ko, n /( & BC:118.67 BCTB.40 LAY —EX AR FILL A S .~ e ° PAVEMENT SURFACE
— — — — —EXA v RCUUN — ©O v GRAY v . ° ° ° N
120 °ozq'z1” T g DENSE_ GRADED » o Y ° 4" COMPACTED
mZOO 00’ _ ——— S 42°51°31° W 78 22 . . 4300 PSi  ©| ACGREGATE BASE 18 y y ot OF JONT ! %" CRUSHED STONE
- ; V EX. CONC. CURB : S <2 ! AN NJDOT SHASS 8" FILLER STRIP EQUAL OR APPROVED EQUAL
PROP. END OF 6 ]/ = © ° o (oAIR—ENTRAINED) TO THE THICKNESS OF
WHITE VINYL FENCE - BROKEN PAVEMENT - o \ = ° . , 7 e THE PAVEMENT LESS
- - | g v o 1/2"
P _|_ o o ° ° e THIS FACE MAY BE CONSTRUCTED ON
T.M. LOT 10.01 T.M. LOT 7.01 y CONC/ pi O \ 3 [d N SAME BATTER AS UPPER FACE WHEN |! e X TJ
o - o] - i T T o e
| o~ - - - - - - - -
: i A . . . 1/2" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER, e D el el el e e ]
O AR REﬁﬁE GRATE: 118.AB (= \ 6 8 6 . BITUMINOUS TYPE, CONFORMING TO A.A.S.H.T.O., — ‘ ‘— ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
= I I 8 SPEC.S M—33. TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN CURB T T
L o o gEX\HYDRANT ores AND CONGRETE PAVEMENT OR CONGRETE BASE e e e i N s e
P _— _— - CURB DIM. CURB .
by SIZE A REVEAL NOTES: TRANSVERSE JOINTS 1/2" WIDE SHALL BE INSTALLED IN THE CURB 20’—0”
p \ — 1 T DSTANGES, OF NOT MORE TUAN 20" BETWEEN JoN1e AND SHALL BE APART ND AL DE. FILLED Wi PREFORMES BIMNOUS-IHPREGUATED EER JONT PROP. GEOTEXTILE FABRIC COMPACTED SUBGRADE TO
8" x 16"| 16 0 FILLED WITH PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILTER, 1/2" THICK, WHICH FILLER, COMPLYING WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF A.A.S.H.T.0. SPEC. M—213, RECESSED BE APPROVED BY TWP AND
SHALL BE FLUSH WITH TOP AND FACE. 1/4” IN FROM FRONT FACE AND TOP OF CURB. EXPANSION JOINTS THRU AND GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER
— CoNC._ CURE \ X ADJACENT TO THE CURB SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE UNIT PRICE BID FOR CURB.
2. %UERDIB)INS(?ALL BE INSTALLED ON 5" THICK DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE
\ STONE DRIVEWAY

GROVE STREET \ FLUSH CONCRETE CURB DETAIL CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB -

\ N.T.S.
(50" R.O.W.)
\ 2" BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE
4” BITUMINOUS STABILIZED BASE COURSE 4" THICK 4500 PSI CONCRETE
\ = 6" QUARRY PROCESSED STONE BASE -5 SURFACE GRAVE EVERY 4 FEET AIR ENTRAINED (6” AND REINFORCED
\ O (NEW AND/OR EXISTING) INISHED GRADE AT DRIVEWAY CROSSINGS)
=
< —1 4 THK. DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE
e e e — — — —\—— _— — APPROVED COMPACTED SUBGRADE OR AS RECOMMENDED BY TOWNSHIP
—_ - TAR SEAL EXISTING | NEW 2 B OR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER.
\ SLOPE: 1/4 PER 1'-0
EXISTING rdede . \ * LIl
\ ASPHALT N o 1 I
DRY, COMPACTED SUITABLE SUBGRADE
U. S ROUTE1 \ X% Cp@‘-’ =7 Tz O -, 4500 PS| CONCRETE (TO BE APPROVED BY THE TWP. AND
’ 7 N 27 K M AS PER TWP. AND [Tk GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER FOR THE
(134.5" R.O.W.) \ o m e 2l _O_ 2 AL STANDARDS = ==t pROJECT)
11— ) | e e Il IR SIS .
== T T T T =TT
T T T T TFE T T T T T T T T IR T T T T | /2" WIDE, PREFORMED BITUMINOUS e
\ EXPANSION JOINT FILLER EVERY 16’ MAX. —~————————————————
\ BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT DETAIL PLAN SECTION
N.T.S.
\ CONCRETE SIDEWALK DETAIL
\ NOTE: SEE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERS REPORT FOR
MODIFICATIONS AND RECOMENDATIONS. N.T.S.
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| |
NOTE: A RUBS / BRUSH ON SIT, x * x p
2 Y . IZL EXIST'N@ SH g % ﬂy ,iy ,ﬂﬂ 1‘!;\H\Mmm1‘||(‘rN!
Z Z 2
BLOCK 82 "SHATL .BE REMOVED “ANDZREPLACED WITH. | |0 or o © LANDSCAPE SCHEDULE
Z ) 2, x J_I |7 x R D &z 2 %) 2, Wallnaele [ E Descption Electrical
2 z % 2 2 < 7 K x iy F x x 4 4 ii vv'illl‘p'i"'k "'”D' P‘:sim:enud'enumy lighting requires excellent control -L\;h!:nqme:s'wwnsistuﬂD-JC‘htgh-em:«(yLEEsmuunLed SYMBOL KEY QrY. COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME SIZE * SPACE * ROOT
% o o 4 ,LANDSCAPING A8 SHOWNZON THIS BLANy o ol o o - oy e B g, e e it
4 N ﬂﬂ '@ iﬂﬂ Jﬂx o.% Y/ x o.% x x x / 2 2 — requiting fewer luminaires lo achieve required light levels in ~+ The dimmable electronicdriver hasa power fator of >90%,
2 o . . 2% e B Y 4 gl g g 2 o e b e e L . p
. Z K 2 id 2 3%, ’@( 4 7 | o v 2y, Wl L3 p.nvm.,dm:ﬁ‘;si Iwgﬁpng @ ioglh',aooox, 500K AR 2 RED SUNSET MAPLE ACER RUBRUM 'Red Sunset 21/2"cal. * 50'0.c. * B&B
? 4, [} ) x x l;ec nalogy from the company that introduced the very st + CRI: 70C .
D 7, | Z) Z a, 2 Wallpsck to the market . Integrated emergency backup on W4GLED with T3M option
L% Z Z % 7 ‘ |I| o '
2, x 2,0'S , x x PG s 2 tempaed g e and the WAP s 3+ g - eadedinng acs
iﬂ &ﬂi 2 /L[‘\‘j ﬂﬂd yﬁ/ ﬂﬂ/x ﬂ@x iR ;Tm:t:?e pé‘vcaa:t!‘n';(’e ﬂr?s‘lr;:(':cevr;dth‘? ||;;?ZnLnge‘s . éa‘;;a:ce‘?s‘lhilfghw‘le"mg:/;lis3/4" knockout
2. 2.7 2 35 Z, * « N ‘4 il “f f . ?;;;isain;;g\‘f\':edproplisiaWi(V'{h(IEnsES. . Fe.ed-(hfuwuinq(anbearhia\@dl‘/}/ using a condulet tee
K4 2 [*Z Akl Y s b — CR | 1 | STELLAR PINK DOGWOOD CORNUS X RUTGAN 'Stellar Pink’ 21/2" cal. * asshown * B&B
i i fer ta page 4 ol 3
2 x %&x I i IIIiI‘ !ﬂi"hr:}r::\.?:q|;(unﬂ|‘lumdr1dws—:a=lalummumand\siu\ly ; ﬁps.q‘nn‘;ﬁg\;nl{ffﬁxﬁmoj et .
gasketed for ease of maintenance ) ! vr‘lsmmo‘[ ‘ws p‘m :;'T" I‘n: l(vax\:ii ’Lelas'e:I:?:’
% % HOLOPHANE Wallpack LED ||!,||||||||||||||||| " G e o o g Ak s
emperature and lor f . -79 complic .
o o Performance Package 10 LED, l \’L N (}{:?ngnlj‘l‘i{(;'v‘m\?:z%f‘_‘\}' SF.\\‘EqKagalmt moisture and  + IL:&T&?&ED’3'?,;!_‘2‘\:“"[%““(‘ha” be based only TO 28 DARK AMERICAN ARBORVITAE THUJA OCCIDENTALIS ’ngra' 5'_6'ht. *8o0c *B &B
4 @ 3000K, Type 3 Distribution ! J - Bt eyt e e
P (OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT) il s tocaoion ey, | Wty - _
ﬂﬂ 2 LV5 - Vandal gua o Rachete ~ o Soyear limited wartanty. Complete warranty l’armslomlsdalv
o o z Wall mounted at 8' height ;!?i.“s"éhhﬂm.w',mshkmwmm e Z20nband on/Cutonereuis T and v, 18-24"ht. * 5 oc. * 5gal
Z . climate changes without cracking or peeling. 7 3 N Zz ' ' - . .C. .
A See Plan for Locations ’ . T — IG | 24 | SHAMROCK INKBERRY ILEX GLABRA 'Shamrock
% x J@X ‘irlrl‘;gmSn:vae:g:!)\g!:ﬂ;iﬂ(éfpml values, measured unier
WS- Vire guard laboratory conditions at 25°C. N
% %Y DIMENSIONAL DATA @ CH | 8 SLENDER HINOKI FALSE CYPRESS CHAMAECYPARIS OBTUSA 'Gracilis' 5'-6'ht. * asshown * B&B
4@" ﬂ@x ﬂ@x % ﬂ&x o7 | 16"
g 0 Ballest Compartment " ,
S YN 45 51" & ¥ FRoP. 6 HT- . . e ?¥§ PO | 6 | DIABLO NINEBARK PHYSOCARPUS OPULIFOLIUS ‘Monlo' 24-30"ht. * 6'0.c. * 5gal.
. 7 3/(\7/[){,.07 /JZ‘E_ 4 X 0{3 ﬂx iﬂx Glass Optics "\
Z 2, 2, x . 7 <« , ,
% Yy x % : sy ) |l o Yy o L WALL MOUNT LIGHT DETAIL ) BX | 14 | GREEN VELVET BOXWOOD BUXUS x 'Green Velvet 18-24"ht. * 3'o.c. * 5gal.
- - hed @
W a2y 7N Ou,* o % N.T.S !
x ’ \gf K ; g o2 % T EF | 15 PURPLELEAF WINTERCREEPER EUONYMUS FORTUNE!I 'Coloratus' 10"-12" ht. * 3'o.c. * 1gal.
od EZN |
% % [ '@77 'E-x) /y/(o %;I ,@; ‘ 3
1540 % 2 O 4y == W O JH | 12 | BLUE CHIP JUNIPER JUNIPERUS HORIZONTALIS 'Blue Chip' 12"-15" ht. * 5'o.c. * 2gal.
Button Style
v o % Johm % % —
2, 2,% x x
0 Z 2 x
2P w»w W 7
Z, Q. x x
- O ¢ P W 5
2,7 P x
e 2> = %
L & . %
X —
v KA = OB
or Ll ONE STY. ~—b | |15 EE RUB 2" e % o !
> J ' “ %
' ® % | | « MASONRY BLDG. q k< 4« ORI
- % A ?,Wx e 2 % B %
) f<< % %; A AMERICAN ELECTRIC LIGHTING
o o AUTOBAHN Series "ATB0" LED 1000mA, 3000K
2 7 ¢ Single Pole Mount = Type 2 Distribution (P-1)
(D ,ﬂqj 2, (OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT)
> % % 2 o o See Plan for Locations
Z oy o v %
2 2 x x
Z 0 7 Z %
% —_ PROP. ,STONE o Dgﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁiswy@ ¥ 4
o AREA TO BEASED VX x o .
m e < 2% 2, o % ) ! — LANDSCAPING NOTES:
% % w :
@Cj ,@; V 7 - x o T : R Autobahn Se”es_AT_BO - 1) THIS PLAN IS TO BE USED FOR THE INSTALLATION OF LANDSCAPE MATERIALS ONLY. THIS PLAN IS
o ) R = 7 % o® AP | o Roadway Lighting ALL STREET TREES SHALL BE NOT TO BE USED FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSTRUCTION OR SURVEY INFORMATION.
n PROBS 14 G@y@ 2P e o > FENDLY PRUNED AT THE NLRSERY 10 A
CAR? SPACES D NSO 4 % = 7 T 2) THE CONIRACTOR SHALL EXAMNE ALL ENGNEERING DRAWNGS AND FELD CONDITONS FOR
g ‘% MoUNTED ‘% x 2.7 P 5 DO NOT CUT CENTRAL LEADER SPECIFIC LOCATIONS OF ALL UTILITIES, STRUCTURES, ETC. AND NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY IF
REET 2 e % % 2 Features: ANY DISCREPANCIES OR CONFLICTS ARE DISCOVERED PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY
PROP. ST 46; 2, = ) g LANDSCAPING MATERIALS.
@ H OPTICAL l
N
TREE (2) (TYP.) 5 o P ———————— N & 3) PLANT SPECIES, SIZE & SPACING OF LANDSCAPING SHOWN ON THIS PLAN NAY BE ALTERED AFTER
v o = T
% 0 70 CRI minimum or optional 5000K, 70 CRI minimum.
. % v x Unique IP66 rated LED light engines provided 0% uplight and restrict backlight to within sidewalk M o . ) AVAILABILITY WARRANTS.
(7 p%) SQUARE ALUMINUM —_— | f:g(:d sr:)o\ggug‘;)glgmzlua‘mlca(mn coverage and optimal pole spacing. Available inType I, Il, ARBOR TE
o p POLE AS B : 1 2 WOOD BRACE NALED T0 4) PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK, ALL NECESSARY PERMITS ARE TO BE OBTAINED. NO PERSON
z % RECOMMENDED BY FEETEY. = s = Fé;ﬂ OB TREES OVER 3 CAL. SHALL CUT OR REMOVE ANY TREE WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING AN APPROVED TREE PLAN. A TREE
45)( %x MANUFACTURER Expected Life: LED light engines are rated 100,000 hours at 25°C, L70. El=ctronic driver has an / REMOVAL PERMIT SHALL BE SECURED PRIOR TO ANY SITE DISTURBANCE.
4 (o [] expected life of 100,000 hours at a 25°C ambient. ] 2% 2" - OAK STAKES FOR TREES GREATER
44; %; Applications: Lower Energy: Saves an expected of 40-60% over comparable HID luminaires. /IW\N 2 CAL, USE "DUCK BILL' STAKING UNITS 5) ALL PLANT MATERIAL IS TO BE FIRST QUALITY NURSERY GROWN STOCK.
4 Road Robust Surge Protection: Three different surje protection options provide a minimum of ANSI
i ST % % O:farﬂv:‘apy: 362108V prorecion 20/ J0KA protes sl SIS REMOVE WIRE BASKLT PRIOR 10 BACKFILLING TH. 6) ALL PLANT MATERIAL IS TO BE BACKFILLED WITH A 5:1 RATIO OF TOPSOIL/PEAT MOSS. ALSO 7ibs.
S . e Residantial sréts TREE TRUNK FLARE SHALL BE PLANTING PIT. OF DEHYDRATED COW MANURE (TREES) AND 2bs. (SHRUBS) IS TO BE ADDED.
?@ $32 4@ 2, g ot MECHANICAL VISIBLE AND AT FINAL GRAVE REMOVE ALL SYNTHETIC ROPING MATERIALS, WIRES
%2, M e Includes standard AEL ineman-riendly eatures such s tool-les entry, 3 sation terminal block AND TWINE FROI THE TOP OF THC ROOTZALL, 7) LAWN SHALL BE SEEDED OR SODDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPECIFICATIONS SHOWN ON THE SOIL
QO/O @ 4'43 ,”p/x POLE BASE GROUT :n:ﬁ]gg;l;:{i)s;onnecrs. Bubble level located inside the electrical compartment for easily leveling . o 7(|; ) CUT AND BEMOVE THE BLELAP FROM THE TOP EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN.
f % x AFTER LEVELING BASE S ) " 4" DIA MULCH CIRfLE, 2''-2 PORTION OF THE COOTBALL TO ALEVEL AT LEAST
17 2 x Rugged die-cast aluminum housing and door are polyester powder-coated for durability and DEEP KEEP 212" ANAY FRON 21 FROM FINISHED (RAT
P @ ﬂ/ 9 BASE PLATE & cor{aslonresls\ance.R\goroux‘ﬁve-stagepre-lrealmgandpalmingpro(esxyle\dsaﬁm’snthal TPUNK ' B e B A 8) ALL TREES ARE TO BE PROPERLY PLANTED, MULCHED, STAKED AND WRAPPED, AS SHOWN ON THE
7 % 2 |/ANCHOR BOLTS BY o e o WATER BASIN SALCER PLANTING DETAILS. ALL EXCESS MULCH ABOVE 4” SHALL BE REMOVED FROM AROUND THE STEM OF
o.% x " T MANUFACTURER Mast arm mount s adjustable for arms from 1-1/4"t0 2" (1-5/8"t0 2-3/8"0.D.) diameter. HW THE TREES AND PLANTS.
Z) ii a F|N|SHED GRADE Provides a 3G vibration rating per ANSI (13€.31 .
2, 2, d 7 < <] ] Wildlife shielc i cast into the housing (not z separate piece). — 1| | —N Ty SUBGRAD 9) IN THE EVENT THAT THERE IS A DISCREPANCY BETWEEN THE QUANTITIES DEPICTED ON THE PLAN
% 2 % » B 3 ; E UNDISTURBED SUIBGRADE
’ £% WATEPMETER % % FOOTING—1 =TT AND THE PLANT LIST, THE PLAN SHALL BE CONTROLLING.
2," 2,% . CONTROLS TOPSOIL MIX BACKFILL
% D> 2, 2% SEE DETAIL
7 2 2,% x « o 72 4 NEMA 3 pin photocontrol receptacle s standard, with the Acuity designed ANSI standard 7 pin 10) ALL PLANTING MATERIALS AND PLANTING METHODS SHALL MEET OR EXCEED MUNICIPAL
% , CONDUIT STUBUR": 1eceplac opofal bk v - = ‘ ORDINANCES AND THE STANDARDS OF THE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NURSERYMEN.
- Effective Projected Area (EPA): The EPA for the ATBO s 076 sq. ft. ;’:;".f,;”ki;"g"1;}2‘:;?;52,?‘35'7E?f[‘}%";?,}:,(ei,ﬂfg_yw'a'edm“" Ftenelong e ol 1”—& {1 L {1f ll-: PROVIDE I CLEARANCE AROUND
Approx. Wt. = 14 lbs. e ISR N SISO e v e _‘I”a-_.-r A= R ROOT BALL IN PLANTING PIT 11) ALL STREET TREES SHALL BE GUARANTEED BY THE CONTRACTOR FOR A PERIOD OF 2 YEARS, AND
R e R CTYPICAL) ALL OTHER PLANT MATERIAL FOR A PERIOD OF 1 YEAR, UPON FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE OWNER.
modified to meet site specific requirements, and also can allow a single fixture to be flexibly
STANDARDS appledinmany ifeent applicatins DECIPUOUS TREE PLANTING PETAIL 12) TREES SHALL BE LOCATED EIGHT FEET MINIMUM FROM A FIRE HYDRANT AND TWENTY—FIVE FEET
PO L E M O U NT L I G HT D ETAI L DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this NTS FROM LIGHT POLES.
product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List .
NTS’ atwww.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified. 13) ALL NEW LAWN AREAS SHALL RECEIVE A MINIMUM OF 4- TOPSOIL.
Color temperatures of < 3000K must be specified for International Dark-
\ Sky Association certification.
P aaR 14) LANDSCAPING ALONG ANY PROPERTY LINE BUFFERS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AND IMMEDIATELY
\ CSA Cetiied t U . and Canadian standerds STABILIZED UPON START OF CONSTRUCTION.
\ Complies with ANSI: €136.2, (136.10, (136.14, (136.31, (136.15, (13637
Q -
_2 R FP oy 16) WOODED AND/OR NATURAL AREAS, AND SPECIMEN TREES THAT ARE PROPOSED TO REMAIN SHALL
G ROVE STRE ET \ Note: Speckicaton subect o change withut notics, Actualperormance may il a  rasutofand-usersniroamentand aplication b i!\"-‘ P 25 BE STAKED OUT AND PROTECTED BY THE ERECTION OF FENCING PRIOR TO THE START OF CLEARING
©2014-2019 Acuity Brands Lighing, Inc. ATB0 022119 AELSES S . ) , ] OPERATIONS. NO DISTURBANCE SHALL OCCUR PRIOR TO INSPECTION BY THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER AND
\ RLMOVL ALL SINTHLTIC ROPING MATLRIALS, THE ISSUANCE OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED WITH CONSTRUCTION. PROTECTIVE MEASURES
" WIRES AN TINE FROT The TOP OF Tre SHALL REMAIN IN PLACE AND NOT BE ALTERED OR REMOVED WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF THE
\ ROOTEALL. ] TOWNSHP ENGINEER.
X CUT AND REMOVE THE BURLAP FROM THE TOP
N 200 Y
ORIION OF THE ROOTEALL TO ALEVEL AT 17) ALL PRUNING SHALL BE PERFORMED AT THE NURSERY. NO FIELD PRUNING IS PERMITTED.
Emsr 2" FROM FINISHLD GRAD
o : ROM 2
» 18”|[MIN. %' DIA MULCH CIRCLE, 2" -%" DLLP, 18) PLANT LOCATIONS SHOWN ON THE PLAN ARE DIAGRAMMATIC ONLY AND ARE SHOWN AT A
T KELP 2" -5 ANAY FROM STEMS OF SEMI-MATURE SIZE.
FINISHED GRADE FINSHED GRAE WOODY PLANTS,
: : /_ _ 19) ALL SHADE TREES PLANTED NEAR PEDESTRIAN OR VEHICULAR ACCESS AREAS SHALL NOT BE
DXF file created by LitePro 2.026 on 2/24/2021 ' s/ =TI — BRANCHED LOWER THAN 7' ABOVE GRADE. ALL PLANT MATERIAL LOCATED WITHIN SIGHT TRIANGLES
— “A AT SHALL NOT EXCEED A MATURE HEIGHT OF 30" ABOVE THE ELEVATION OF THE ADJACENT CURB. ALL
ANCHOR BOLTS R " L
CALCULATION SUMMARY NOTE! KKK WATER BAOIN SAICER SHADE TREES PLANTED IN SIGHT TRIANGLES SHALL BE PRUNED AS INDICATED ABOVE.
PROVIVE " CLEARANCE KRR ,
AREA NAME DIMENSIONS # PTS  [SPAC GROUP AVE MAX MIN MAX /MIN [ AVE /MIN 12 #5 VERTICAL : 8 HKRLZT TOPSOLL MX BACKI LL
! R PF\QUW ROOTPALL IN R = ] 20) ALL PERMANENT AND TEMPORARY VEGETATIVE COVER SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
Site 279.59%x327.00Ft (1049 6.00 4> 0.22 10.37 0.00 N g A N/A #2 TES @ 12 PLANTING PIT CTYPICAL) Ig” : IT e UNDISTLREED SUBCRADE STANDARDS FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL IN NEW JERSEY AND APPROVED BY THE
276 6‘00 <#> PARK'NG AREA 2.92 17'88 0014 1 5’55 2 ‘50 5 4500 PS| CONCRETE I Ak FREEHOLD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT.
) 11/2" CONDUIT
SHRUZ PLANTING PETAIL
NE
Apache Street (19-003) LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE _
T[Y)P SYMBO{ DESC)RIPTION LAMP [UMENS [ MOUNTING/BALLAST Q1Y AN R Y H— seoe e
Ame Flect PW Tvoe? EXTEND 8’ BELOW BOTTOM OF CONCRETE R
AND CONNECT TO TWO (2) ANCHOR 01 21 801 OAK STAKES
P-1 me”rlcon” &ctr ¢ PM 12FT BOLTS AND LIGHTNING GROUNDING LUGS. 4] e o B o
(1) "A-2" ATBO 30BLEDETD XXXXX R2 3K HSS | (1) LED 10,94/ 3 H S IPOE 6 0T L o
, (TYPICAL FOR ALL LIGHTING POLES) BILL" STAKING UNITS
Hol ophane WM—Security WM—8FT |~ 47— ] REMOVE ALL SYNTHETIC ROPING MATERIALS, WIRES
WP_1 X (1) WP” W4GI_ED 1001 000 30K T3M (1) I_ED 31 39 3 AND TWINE FROM THE TOP OF THE ROOTEALL.
SONOTUBE POLE BASE DEPTH_OF FOOTING PER CUT AND REMOVE THE BUELA? TROM THE TOP
POLE BASE HEIGHT: ps e -
e PORTON OF THE ROOTEALL TO ALEVEL AT LEAST
'FLUSH FOOTING' gg':oTVg 22% — g._%,, 2" FROM FINISHED GRADE
25" 10 30' = 6'-0" 4' DA MULCH CIRCLE, 25" DEEP,
N.T.S. KEEP 2''-31" ANAY FROM TRUNK,
NOTE: REFER TO ’RAISED FOOTING' DETAIL WHERE:
a) LIGHT POLES ARE WITHIN 30 INCHES FROM CURB ) o
b) LIGHT POLES ARE ADJACENT TO PARKING AREAS WITH NO CURB ; AATLR DASIN SALCLR
c) LIGHT POLES ARE ADJACENT TO PARKING AREAS WHERE VEHICLE M INISHED
IMPACT IS LIKELY TO OCCUR. 71 ———
m ﬁﬂ —~— UNDISTLRBED SUEGRADE
;]' TOPSOLL X BACKFILL
NOTE:
PROVIDL |1 CLLARANCE AEOUND
ROOT BALL IN PLANTING PIT
CIYPICALY
EVERGREEN TREE PLANTING DETAIL
NTS
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